Svenska
Golfforbundet

BOTKYRKA

9-HALSBANAN

WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

Herrar * Par 60

Banan varderad 2025-11-20 * Rev 1

Tee

Course Rating
Slope Rating

55.8
79

+0.4
1.1
2.5
3.9
5.3
6.8
8.2
9.6
11.1

Handicap

+4.0 - +3.3
+3.2 - +1.9
+1.8 - +0.5

1.0
2.4
3.8
5.2
6.7
8.1
9.5
11.0
12.4

12.5-13.8
13.9 - 153
15.4 - 16.7
16.8 - 18.1
18.2 - 19.5
19.6 - 21.0
211 -224
22.5- 238
239 - 253
254 - 26.7
26.8 - 28.1
28.2 - 29.6
29.7 - 31.0
31.1 - 324
32.5-33.9
34.0 - 35.3
35.4 - 36.7
36.8 - 38.1
38.2 - 39.6
39.7 - 41.0
411 - 424
42.5 - 43.9
440 - 453
45.4 - 46.7
46.8 - 48.2
48.3 - 49.6
49.7 - 51.0
51.1 - 52.4
52.5 - 53.9
54.0 - 54.0

Spelhcp
-7
-6

R&A USGA



